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Sample Size: 1687 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 30th - 31st August 2016

EU Ref Vote 2016 2015 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | 24" f con | Lab [ '® | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC | C2DE | London | Restof | MidlandS Tl oy | gopiang
vote Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample[1687| 663 720 272 |476[395| 101 ] 162 | 817 | 870 | 196 | 720 | 417 |354| 962 | 725 | 202 560 363 407 155
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How would you currently describe your swimming ability?
| cannot swim atall 11 9 11 14 11 10 4 10 9 12 9 6 12 20 9 13 8 11 12 11 9
| am a very poor swimmer 9 8 11 8 10 10 7 12 9 9 4 10 9 12 | 10 9 10 9 8 10 7
| am a poor swimmer 18 15 20 16 16 22 20 20 | 17 18 13 16 18 23| 18 18 22 17 18 17 16
| am a reasonable swimmer 36 38 35 35 41 31 40 35| 37 35 29 38 39 31| 36 35 34 37 34 36 34
| am a good swimmer 19 21 16 19 17 19 19 16 | 20 18 28 21 15 12| 21 16 15 18 22 17 24
| am a very good swimmer 6 8 6 3 6 7 8 5 6 7 13 7 5 1 6 7 6 6 5 7 6
Don’t know 2 1 1 5 0 1 2 1 2 2 4 2 1 1 1 3 4 1 2 1 2
Would you like to be able to swim?
[Only asked to respondents who said they could not swim; n=171]
Yes 59 55 62 60 64 57 56 65 | 47 67 74 66 56 53| 63 56 80 55 63 59 42
No 32 25 33 40 31 31 44 35| 42 26 26 23 31 40| 26 38 14 41 26 34 27
Don’t know 9 20 5 0 5 12 0 0 11 7 0 1 13 7 11 7 5 5 11 7 31
Have you ever tried to learn to swim?
[Only asked to respondents who said they could not swim; n=171]
Yes 75 77 80 65 80 81 100 65 | 67 81 56 77 75 80| 72 78 82 71 75 78 76
No 24 22 20 35 20 17 0 35| 32 19 44 23 24 20| 27 22 18 29 25 20 24
Don’t know 0 1 0 0 0o 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
If you had to guess, roughly what would you say is the furthest you
could swim out of your depth and unaided WITHOUT STOPPING?
[Only asked to respondents who said they could swim; n=1516]
Fewer than 10 meters / 30 feet 9 6 12 11 7 12 6 13| 6 12 2 8 12 14| 9 10 14 10 11 7 5
10 metres / 30 feet 8 7 10 5 11 5 11 9 7 9 4 7 7 16 7 10 8 9 8 7 10
25 metres / 80 feet (one length of most British swimming pools) 16 16 17 13 15 18 16 16 | 14 18 14 13 18 21| 15 17 17 16 15 17 15
50 meters / 55 yards (one length of an Olympic swimming pool) 14 13 14 12 16 11 12 9 14 13 15 14 13 13| 14 13 12 13 13 13 18
100 meters / 110 yards (four lengths of most British swimming pools) 17 17 14 23 17 16 10 21 | 18 16 20 16 18 14| 17 16 13 15 17 19 20
250 meters / 275 yards (ten lengths of most British swimming pools) 9 11 8 9 10 11 15 7 11 8 11 10 9 7 11 7 11 10 6 10 8
500 meters / 545 yards (twenty lengths of most British swimming pools) 5 5 5 4 5 5 1 6 5 5 8 5 4 4 6 3 3 5 6 5 5
More than 500 meters / 545 yards 13 17 11 9 12 14 22 8 15 10 12 16 13 6 15 10 12 15 12 11 11
TOTAL MEETING AND EXCEEDING THE 25M NATIONAL
CURRICULUM LEVEL 74 79 69 70 7% 75 76 67 77 70 80 74 75 65 78 66 68 74 69 75 77
Don'tknow 9 8 8 14 7 8 7 11 | 10 9 13 11 7 6 6 13 10 8 10 10 9
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